
2.5mg

5mg

7.5mg

10mg

12.5mg

15mg

$349

$499

$499

$499

$499

$499

$997.58

DOSE OUR OLD
PRICING

$380

$455

$515

$515

$515

$515

PHARMACY

Tirzepatide Pricing

Semaglutide Pricing

DOSE OUR OLD
PRICING

PHARMACY

All doses $359

603 IV

$275

$325

$375

$399

$399

$399

603 IV

$199

WITH 603 IV

One flat monthly fee

No hidden costs

All supplies included

No required commitment

Ongoing support + guidance

Personalized coaching

Great for uninsured clients

New Monthly Pricing Guide

ORDER NOW → 

https://booking.hydreight.com/widget-business/fr18k
https://booking.hydreight.com/widget-business/fr18k

