New Monthly Pricing Guide



 :		D · ·
lirza	natida	Pricing
11120	patiac	I IIICIIIE

DOSE	PHARMACY	OUR OLD PRICING	603 IV
2.5mg	\$349	\$380	\$275
5mg	\$499	\$455	\$325
7.5mg	\$4 99	\$515	\$375
10mg	\$499	\$515	\$399
12.5mg	\$499	\$515	\$399
15mg	\$499	\$515	\$399

Semaglutide Pricing

DOSE	PHARMACY	OUR OLD PRICING	603 IV
All doses	\$997.58	\$359	\$199

WITH 603 IV

- ✓ One flat monthly fee
- √ No hidden costs
- ✓ All supplies included
- √ No required commitment

- √ Ongoing support + guidance
 - Personalized coaching
 - Great for uninsured clients